brilumen

DESCRIPTION

NOTICE: PRODUCT DISCONTINUED. LIMITED TO EXISTING STOCK.

The Humming is a surface-mounted, aluminium and very discreet LED luminaire that creates the
perfect outdoor environment. With a rectangular shape, the Humming is a downlight with a 45° beam
angle, 12W power and a 20° oscillation angle. Easy to install, it has an IP54 rating and is available in

3000K or 4000K colour temperature.

MOUNTING TYPE Surface

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct

POWER SUPPLY 230 VAC / 50-60 Hz
WARRANTY 2 Years
FINISHING TG

CONTROL ON/OFF

LED FEATURES

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY

UP TO 71 lm/W

CRI CRI->80
LIFESPAN 30000h Tp55
STEPS MACADAM 2 Steps MacAdam
LUMEN MAINTENANCE L90/B50
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK RGO
ICONOGRAPHY

N

CLASS | 400

~ HUMMING 12W

CRI>80

90 12
90 12

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI->80

16 NF 45
TG NF 45

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED
OPTION

ON/OFF

814
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45°

490
515

45

3000K
4000K

HUMMING 12W
EXTERIOR

500.80.BA.30
500.80.BA.40
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