

DESCRIPTION

NOTICE: PRODUCT DISCONTINUED. LIMITED TO EXISTING STOCK.

The Humming is a surface-mounted, aluminium and very discreet LED luminaire that creates the perfect outdoor environment. With a rectangular shape, the Humming is a downlight with a 45° beam angle, 12W power and a 20° oscillation angle. Easy to install, it has an IP54 rating and is available in 3000K or 4000K colour temperature.

MOUNTING TYPE	Surface
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION	Directa
POWER SUPPLY	230 VAC / 50-60 Hz
WARRANTY	2 Years
FINISHING	TG
CONTROL	ON/OFF



LED FEATURES

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY	UP TO 71 lm/W
CRI	CRI→80
LIFESPAN	30000h Tp55
STEPS MACADAM	2 Steps MacAdam
LUMEN MAINTENANCE	L90/B50
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK	RG0

ICONOGRAPHY



HUMMING 12W
PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI→80

LENGTH	POWER	FINISHING	CONTROL TYPE	BEAM ANGLE	LED LUMENS	LUMINAIRE LM	COLOR TEMP.	CODE
90	12	TG	NF	45	814	490	3000K	500.80.BA.30
90	12	TG	NF	45	855	515	4000K	500.80.BA.40

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED
OPTION

CONTROL TYPE	XX	BEAM ANGLE	BA
ON/OFF	NF	45°	45